
Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

BC

Abbotsford 
3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PMCambie 

Coquitlam 
Centre 11:30AM-

8:00PM
12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PMKelowna 

Kingsway

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Langford

Langley 

Nanaimo

Prince George

Richmond 

Robson

South Surrey

Surrey 

Victoria

West Vancouver

Effective Dates: Oct 31, 2019 - Jan 11, 2020

Drop by select Best Buy stores to meet one of our Amazon experts  to help you 
find the perfect gift this holiday season. Take a look at the full schedule below:

Amazon Brand Expert in-store schedule



Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

AB

Deerfoot 
Meadows 

11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Edmonton 
North 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Edmonton 
South 

11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Edmonton West 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Grande Prairie 

Lethbridge 

Northland 

Red Deer 

SE Edmonton 

Shawnessy

Sunridge 

Westhills 
Calgary 

Effective Dates: Oct 31, 2019 - Jan 11, 2020



Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

MB
Pembina 3:00PM-

8:00PM
12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Regent 3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

St. James 11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

SK

Regina 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Saskatoon

Saskatoon 

ON

Ajax 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Ancaster 

Barrie 

Bay & Dundas 11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Belleville 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Brampton 

Brantford

Burlington 11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Cambridge 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Chatham

Downsview 

Effective Dates: Oct 31, 2019 - Jan 11, 2020



Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

ON

Guelph

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Hamilton 

Heartland 
11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PMKanata 

Keele & St. Clair

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Kingston 

Kitchener 

Leaside 

London 11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Markham 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PMMilton 

Newmarket 

North London  
11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Oakville 

Oshawa 3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Effective Dates: Oct 31, 2019 - Jan 11, 2020



Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

ON

Ottawa East 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Ottawa West 

Richmond Hill 

Sarnia

Scarborough 

Sherway 
11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PMSt. Catharines 

Sudbury 3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Thunder Bay

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM 12:00PM-

5:00PM

Timmins

Warden 

Waterloo

Whitby 
11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM 10:30AM-

7:00PMWindsor 

Winston 
Churchill

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Woodbridge 11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

Effective Dates: Oct 31, 2019 - Jan 11, 2020



Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

QC

Anjou

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Brossard 

Centreville

La Capitale 

LaSalle 
11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PMLaval 

Marche Central 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PM

Place Laurier  

St. Bruno 

St. Jerome

Taschereau

Trois-Rivieres

NL St John’s 11:30AM-
8:00PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

12:00PM-
8:30PM

10:00AM-
6:30PM

10:30AM-
7:00PM

NS
Dartmouth 

3:00PM-
8:00PM

12:30PM-
8:00PM

10:30AM-
6:00PM

12:00PM-
5:00PMHalifax 

Effective Dates: Oct 31, 2019 - Jan 11, 2020


