Amazon Brand Expert in-store schedule

Drop by select Best Buy stores to meet one of our Amazon experts to help you find the perfect gift this holiday season. Take a look at the full schedule below:

Province	Store Name	HOURS					
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	Abbotsford		3:00PM-	12:30PM-	10:30AM-	12:00PM-	
	Cambie		8:00PM	8:00PM	6:00PM	5:00PM	
	Coquitlam Centre	11:30AM-	12:00PM-	12:00PM-	10:00AM-	10:30AM-	
	Kelowna	8:00PM	8:30PM	8:30PM	6:30PM	7:00PM	
	Kingsway						
BC	Langford						
	Langley						
	Nanaimo		3:00PM-	12:30PM-	10:30AM-	12:00PM-	
	Prince George		8:00PM	8:00PM	6:00PM	5:00PM	
	Richmond						
	Robson						
	South Surrey						
	Surrey						
	Victoria						
	West Vancouver						





Province	Store Name	HOURS				
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Deerfoot Meadows	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM
	Edmonton North		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM
	Edmonton South	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM
	Edmonton West					
	Grande Prairie					
AB	Lethbridge					
	Northland		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM-
	Red Deer		0:00P1VI	0:00PM	0:00Pivi	5:00PM
	SE Edmonton					
	Shawnessy					
	Sunridge					
	Westhills Calgary					





Province	Store Name	HOURS					
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	Pembina		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
MB	Regent		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	St. James	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
	Regina						
SK	Saskatoon		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Saskatoon						
	Ajax						
	Ancaster		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Barrie						
	Bay & Dundas	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
	Belleville						
ON	Brampton		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Brantford						
	Burlington	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
	Cambridge						
	Chatham		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Downsview						





		HOURS					
Province	Store Name						
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	Guelph						
	Hamilton		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Heartland	11:30AM-	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
	Kanata	8:00PM					
	Keele & St. Clair		3:00PM- 8:00PM				
	Kingston				10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Kitchener						
ON	Leaside						
	London	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
	Markham						
	Milton		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Newmarket						
	North London	11:30AM-	12:00PM-	12:00PM-	10:00AM-	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
	Oakville	8:00PM	8:30PM	8:30PM	6:30PM		
	Oshawa		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	











Province	Store Name	HOURS					
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	Anjou						
	Brossard		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	Centreville						
	La Capitale						
	LaSalle	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
QC	Laval						
	Marche Central						
	Place Laurier						
	St. Bruno		3:00PM- 8:00PM	12:30PM- 8:00PM	10:30AM- 6:00PM	12:00PM- 5:00PM	
	St. Jerome						
	Taschereau						
	Trois-Rivieres						
NL	St John's	11:30AM- 8:00PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	12:00PM- 8:30PM	10:00AM- 6:30PM	10:30AM- 7:00PM	
NS	Dartmouth		3:00PM-	12:30PM-	10:30AM-	12:00PM-	
	Halifax		8:00PM	8:00PM	6:00PM	5:00PM	



